New Jersey Economy at a Glance: October 2017

4,000

20,000 ¢

5000 |

40000 |

15,000

Monthly Total Employment Change
New Jersey: October 2016 - October 2017

14500

| 13.500
10,300
| 8.900
6T
1.700
i
v =
500

T00 e
D -m
R
2500

4

Over-the-Year Change: +30,000 Jobs
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New Jersey Private Sector Employment Change by Industry
October 2016 - October 2017
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44100 Over-the-Year Change: +34,100 Jobs
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Education & Health Services
Growth Leader Over the Year

Private Sector Payrolls
Expand Over the Year

Unemployment Rates, New Jersey vs. United States
October 2016 - October 2017
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Unemployed New Jersey Residents
October 2016 - October 2017
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Unemployed Residents
Higher in October
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For questions or further information please contact:
Diviston of Economic & Demographic Research 609-984-2393
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Increases in October

New Jersey Monthly Initial Unemployment Claims
October 2016 - October 2017
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